
 TOWN OF MONCKS CORNER REGULAR MEETING 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 

 
 
Title: Consider Bids to Construct Miracle League Restroom 
 
Background: The Town took bids on October 6, 2023, to construct a restroom 
for the Miracle League Field that is designed to accommodate the users of the 
facility.  
 
 
The Town solicited the bids directly and online and received three bids. 
 
 

Bidder Total Bid 
Construction Services Group $215,000 
Icon Contracting $98,638 
Carolina Contracting Solutions $119,200 

Lowest Bid $98,638 
 
Therefore, Icon Contracting would have the lowest bid. 
 
 
Exhibits: 1.) Rendering 
   
   
Funding:   $25,000 was awarded to the Town from Berkley County’s 

Discretionary Funding for this project. Also, $28,934.57 in 
unallocated funds remain for the Miracle League Field. The 
balance, $44,703.43, is available in the Abatement and 
Improvement Fund. 

 
Town Council action requested: Consider acceptance of Icon Contracting as 
low bidder and authorize staff to approve change orders that reduce the cost of 
the project or do not increase the project more than 10%.   
 
 
Staff recommendation: Accept Icon Contracting as low bidder and authorize 
staff to approve change orders that reduce the cost of the project or do not 
increase the project more than 10%. 
  

 



 
 
  



 


